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MERICI COLLEGE 2024 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Student Year Tuition Fee College Levy camps & Retreats | Total Annual Fee
(Per year, per (Per year, per (Not including
student) student) Building Fund)
7 $5,416 $5,336 $581 $11,333
8 $5,416 $5,360 — $10,776
9 $5,564 $5,508 $753 $11,825
10 $5,564 $5,540 - $11,104
11 $6,756 $6,024 $306 $13,086
12%* $6,756 $6,024 $306 $13,086

* Year12 fees are charged over three terms (not four) and includes the ticket cost for student plus up to two
guests to attend Graduation Dinner held in November

Tuition Fee - The tuition fee, as recommended by the Catholic Education Commission and collected by the
College, pays salaries that supports the curriculum.

Sibling Discount - If you have more than one child at Merici College or another CE systemic secondary college, CE
offers a discount on the Tuition Fee only. Sibling discounts will be applied for the second and subsequent siblings.

Oldest Child | Full Fee
Second Child | 20% Discount
Third Child 50% Discount
Fourth Child | 100% Discount

College Levy - The College Levy includes a broad range of student costs: curriculum and classroom expenses and
consumables, technology and IT/Internet expenses, text books, site licences/subscriptions, paper and stationery.
Also includes excursions under $40, bus hire. It is charged to cover costs associated with administration services,
also includes site services and utilities, classroom equipment and the ongoing improvements and maintenance
of the college buildings and grounds. Year12 fees includes the ticket cost for student plus up to two guests to
attend Graduation Dinner held in November.

Voluntary Building Fund - Voluntary contributions to the Canberra Catholic Schools Build Fund (CCSBF) will be
$210 per term for those families that opt-in to contribute to the CCSBF. This amount is in addition to the above
amounts and is tax deductable.




